2017 Columbia USBC Open City Championship

Team, Team, Handicapped

Columbia USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score
1 Bob Richard Brigade 3 3,378
2 A-BOW-K 1 3,374
Total prizes awarded in this division: $563.75
Total prizes awarded in this event: $563.75
Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Wolfe, Maggie R / Ruessler, Patrick M 18 1,471
2 Crite, Philana R / Richards, Jason R 6 1,464
3 Chapman, Jacques D / Steverson, Andrew R 13 1,427
4 Anderson, Andy / Brashears, David L 8 1,404
5 Hall, Anneke J / Hall, Andrew M 19 1,401
6 Wilkie, Stephanie Gaye G / Walcott, Jon Z 12 1,387
Total prizes awarded in this division: $656.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $656.00
Singles, Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score
1 Richards, Jason R 6 773
2 Sar, Chhaty 4 769
3 Hall, Andrew M 19 752
4 Rippeto, Donald R 18 748
5 Williams, Phillip 13 747
6 Spurgeon, Eric D 15 744
7 Bishop, Jesse J 14 736
7 Steverson, Andrew R 13 736
9 Calvin, Ronald F 1 731
10 Beasley, Anthony D 7 727
11 Meyer, Casey M 15 721
12 Fuller, Ryan A 10 716
12 Bechtold, Matthew 15 716
Total prizes awarded in this division: $615.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $615.00

Prize
$375.00
$188.75

Prize
$179.00
$151.00
$123.00

$95.00
$68.00
$40.00

Prize
$150.00
$100.00

$87.00

$65.00
$50.00
$38.00
$27.50
$27.50
$21.00
$19.00
$16.00

$7.00

$7.00

From
Columbia, MO
Boonville, MO

From

Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO

From

Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Boonville, MO
Columbia, MO
Boonville, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO

Final Prize Listing

Feb 28,2018 12:37 PM

Page 1 of 2



Columbia USBC
Final Prize Listing

All Events - Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place

[ R R Y S

7

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team name

Walcott, Jon Z
Ruessler, Patrick M
Spurgeon, Eric D
Gould, Tim E
Steverson, Andrew R
Williams, Phillip
Matheny, Rick C

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events - Scratch, All Events - Scratch, Handicapped

Place
1
2

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team name

Walcott, Jon Z
Richards, Jason R

Total prizes awarded in this event:

S&D Side Pot, S&D Side Pot, Handicapped

Place

DN B bW

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team name
Williams, Phillip
Spurgeon, Eric D
Ruessler, Patrick M
Dougherty, Robert Z
Schmitz, M Darlene
Hall, Andrew M

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

$70.00

$70.00

$20.00

$20.00

Entry
13
15

—_

19

$160.00

$160.00

$2,084.75

2017 Columbia USBC Open City Championship
Sorted By Event, Division

Prize
$18.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.00

$7.00
$5.00
$2.00

Prize
$48.00
$40.00
$31.00
$18.00
$18.00
$5.00

From
Columbia, MO
Ashland, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO

From
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO

From
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO
Ashland, MO
Boonville, MO
Columbia, MO
Columbia, MO

Final Prize Listing

Feb 28,2018 12:37 PM

Page 2 of 2



