#### Columbia USBC

# **Final Prize Listing**

# 2017 Columbia USBC Open City Championship Sorted By Event, Division

### Team, Team, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Bob Richard Brigade	3	3,378	\$375.00	Columbia, MO
2	A-BOW-K	1	3,374	\$188.75	Boonville, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$563.75

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$563.75

# **Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped**

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Wolfe, Maggie R / Ruessler, Patrick M	18	1,471	\$179.00	Columbia, MO
2	Crite, Philana R / Richards, Jason R	6	1,464	\$151.00	Columbia, MO
3	Chapman, Jacques D / Steverson, Andrew R	13	1,427	\$123.00	Columbia, MO
4	Anderson, Andy / Brashears, David L	8	1,404	\$95.00	Columbia, MO
5	Hall, Anneke J / Hall, Andrew M	19	1,401	\$68.00	Columbia, MO
6	Wilkie, Stephanie Gaye G / Walcott, Jon Z	12	1,387	\$40.00	Columbia, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$656.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$656.00

# Singles, Singles, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u> Fr	<u>om</u>
1	Richards, Jason R	6	773	\$150.00 Co	lumbia, MO
2	Sar, Chhaty	4	769	\$100.00 Co	lumbia, MO
3	Hall, Andrew M	19	752	\$87.00 Co	lumbia, MO
4	Rippeto, Donald R	18	748	\$65.00 Co	lumbia, MO
5	Williams, Phillip	13	747	\$50.00 Co	lumbia, MO
6	Spurgeon, Eric D	15	744	\$38.00 Co	lumbia, MO
7	Bishop, Jesse J	14	736	\$27.50 Bo	onville, MO
7	Steverson, Andrew R	13	736	\$27.50 Co	lumbia, MO
9	Calvin, Ronald F	1	731	\$21.00 Bo	onville, MO
10	Beasley, Anthony D	7	727	\$19.00 Co	lumbia, MO
11	Meyer, Casey M	15	721	\$16.00 Co	lumbia, MO
12	Fuller, Ryan A	10	716	\$7.00 Co	lumbia, MO
12	Bechtold, Matthew	15	716	\$7.00 Co	lumbia, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$615.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$615.00

#### Columbia USBC

## **Final Prize Listing**

# 2017 Columbia USBC Open City Championship Sorted By Event, Division

## All Events - Handicap, All Events Handicap, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Walcott, Jon Z	5	2,147	\$18.00	Columbia, MO
2	Ruessler, Patrick M	2	2,102	\$15.00	Ashland, MO
3	Spurgeon, Eric D	15	2,101	\$13.00	Columbia, MO
4	Gould, Tim E	4	2,100	\$10.00	Columbia, MO
5	Steverson, Andrew R	13	2,097	\$7.00	Columbia, MO
6	Williams, Phillip	13	2,085	\$5.00	Columbia, MO
7	Matheny, Rick C	9	2,029	\$2.00	Columbia, MO
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$70.00			
Total prizes awarded in this event:		\$70.00			

### All Events - Scratch, All Events - Scratch, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Walcott, Jon Z	5	2,012	\$13.00	Columbia, MO
2	Richards, Jason R	3	1,972	\$7.00	Columbia, MO
Total priz	tes awarded in this division:	\$20.00			
Total priz	tes awarded in this event:	\$20.00			

### S&D Side Pot, S&D Side Pot, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Williams, Phillip	13	1,427	\$48.00	Columbia, MO
2	Spurgeon, Eric D	15	1,410	\$40.00	Columbia, MO
3	Ruessler, Patrick M	2	1,406	\$31.00	Ashland, MO
4	Dougherty, Robert Z	1	1,395	\$18.00	Boonville, MO
4	Schmitz, M Darlene	4	1,395	\$18.00	Columbia, MO
6	Hall, Andrew M	19	1,389	\$5.00	Columbia, MO

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$160.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$160.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,084.75